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Pratt  I  12/1/20 

Pre-BID WALKTHROUGH 
Anna B Pratt  

Meeting Attendees 

 

Name Organization Phone 

Number 

E-mail Address 

John Biasini Aetna Roofing 609.586.3666 john@aetnaroofing.com 

Greg Kenkeler Code elevator 484.716.8161 greg@codeelevator.com 

Jim Stache Code elevator 610.275.1800 jim@codeelevator.com 

Kevin Daugherty Mammoet 267.784.8801 Kevin.daughrt@mammoet.com 

Paul Frazier Allied Elevator 609.519.7943 paulf@alliedelevator.com 

Bill Walthes Allied Elevator  billw@alliedelevator.com 

Matthew Cramer M.Cramer Associates 215.627.1225 matthewc@mcramer.com 

Andrew Pagenkopf JMT 856.577.6947 apagenkopf@jmt.com 

David Mastings BUF Construction 215.947.2980 dhastings@bufconstruction.com 

David Smith Smith Roof 215.783.4402 dsmith@smithroof.com 

Bob Burns EJ Electric 215.617.2033 bburns@ejelectricinc.com 

Nick Dangelo DJ Keating 610.664.4550 ndangelo@djkeating.com 

Brad Troxel Tel-Dat 215.855.6364 btroxel@teldatcommunications.com 

Nick Holz MQ 610.668.7370 J,milano@mquigleyco.com 

Craig Hinton  JMT 215.430.1989 chinton@jmt.com 

Joe Mesmer GKO 215.646.2003 joe@gkoarchitects.com 

Brian Reinmiller AMS 267.304.7196 breinmiller@arenamaintenancesolutions.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


